
(a) Students admitted to PhD Programme 
(b) Merit 

Following are the list of students who have been allotted hostel in the Brambe Campus on the basis of 

following priorities, 

(c) Reservation policy as per Gol rules 
List of Documents to be furnished during final allotment of hostel: 

SI. No. Name of Students 

1. Photocopy of relevant documents/Admission Slip/Hostel Payment Sli1p/Aadhar Card 

1 

2 Document in support of Category (OBC, EWS, SC, ST, Sports Quota, PH) 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

UJJWAL KUMAR 

15 

VIJAY PRAKASH 

8 |SUMAN SOURABH 

DOCTOR SOREN 

INIRBHAY KUMAR 

|ANISH KUMAR 

|HEMANT RAJ 

|AKHIL.P 

PIYUSH KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR 

|SANKAR MODAK 

RAVI KUMAR 

PhD Hostel Allotment 2023-24 (Boys) 

KUMAR RISHIKESH 
ANAND 
|DHIRENDRA 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

NARAYAN DAS 

fstablshed by n At et Partanet f inda in 2009) 
Homepe. ttp://www tu, «.in 

Dr. Prabeer Kumar 
Parhi 

Admin. VWarden, 

Fathers Name 

CUJ Brambe Campus 

VINOD KUMAR SINGH 

RAMSUNDAR SAH 

Late.DHANIRAM SOREN 

KAMLESH MAHTO 

UDAY KUMAR MISHRA 

T.N SINGH 

PARAMESHWARAN 

PILLAI B 
PARMA NAND YADAV 

KRISHNA SINGH 

GPOAL SAW 
SHYAMALI SARKAR 

MODAK 

LALBHADUR ROY 

SHIVENDRA PRATAP SACHIDANAND SINGH 

RAM NARESH SINGH 

ANIL NARAYAN DAS 

Registration No 

22200201001 

23210201001 

23210201003 

22100201003 

23220201001 

22100201001 

JRF/CUJIDG/2024/ 
PS 

23170201002 

23260201003 

23260201006 

23260201005 

23220201002 

NOT ISSUED 

Departmnent 

NOT ISSUED 

Metallurgical and 
Materials Engineering 

Energy Engineering 

Chemistry 
23260201004| Geoingormatics 

Energy Engineering 

Business Administration 

Civil Engineering 

Business Administration 

Geoingormatics 

Geoingormatics 

Geoingormatics 

Geoingormatics 

Civil Engineering 

NOTE: DSW office holds the right to cancel the allotment of hostel to individuals who fails to provide the 
necessary required documents at the time of allotment. 

Business Administration 

DSW office holds the right to allotmodifylre-allocate Hostel accommodation of PhD students in either/both the 
Campuses i.e. Cheri - Manatu and Brambe. 

Busine__ Administration 
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