

झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय **CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND** (भारतीय संसद के अधिनियम 2009 द्वारा स्थापित) Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in

PhD Hostel Allotment 2023-24 (Boys)

Following are the list of students who have been allotted hostel in the Brambe Campus on the basis of following priorities.

(a) Students admitted to PhD Programme

(b) Merit

ţ

.

(c) Reservation policy as per Gol rules.

List of Documents to be furnished during final allotment of hostel:

1. Photocopy of relevant documents/Admission Slip/Hostel Payment Slip/Aadhar Card

2. Document in support of Category (OBC, EWS, SC, ST, Sports Quota, PH)

SI. No.	Name of Students	Fathers Name	Registration No	Department
1	UJJWAL KUMAR	VINOD KUMAR SINGH	22200201001	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
2	VIJAY PRAKASH	RAMSUNDAR SAH	23210201001	Energy Engineering
3	DOCTOR SOREN	Late.DHANIRAM SOREN	23210201003	Energy Engineering
4	NIRBHAY KUMAR	KAMLESH MAHTO	22100201003	Business Administration
5	ANISH KUMAR	UDAY KUMAR MISHRA	23220201001	Civil Engineering
6	HEMANT RAJ	T.N SINGH	22100201001	Business Administration
7	AKHIL.P	PARAMESHWARAN PILLAI B	JRF/CUJ/DGI/2024/ PS	Geoingormatics
8	SUMAN SOURABH	PARMA NAND YADAV	23170201002	Chemistry
9	PIYUSH KUMAR	KRISHNA SINGH	23260201004	Geoingormatics
10	MANISH KUMAR	GPOAL SAW	23260201003	Geoingormatics
11	SANKAR MODAK	SHYAMALI SARKAR MODAK	23260201006	Geoingormatics
12	RAVI KUMAR	LALBHADUR ROY	23260201005	Geoingormatics
13	KUMAR RISHIKESH ANAND	RAM NARESH SINGH	23220201002	Civil Engineering
14	DHIRENDRA NARAYAN DAS	ANIL NARAYAN DAS	NOT ISSUED	Business Administration
15	SHIVENDRA PRATAP	SACHIDANAND SINGH	NOT ISSUED	Business Administration

NOTE: DSW office holds the right to cancel the allotment of hostel to individuals who fails to provide the necessary required documents at the time of allotment. DSW office holds the right to allot/modify/re-allocate Hostel accommodation of PhD students in either/both the Campuses i.e. Cheri – Manatu and Brambe.

• ·· • ···· ·

1

 $\dot{\cdot} \dot{\sigma}$

..... 1213

Sir ·· ·· ·· 18.4

1:13 54.

1.121

in

1. 1. 1.

14:

1.0C

ĉ

日本の時代

÷

51105/24 Dr. Prabeer Kumar Parhi Admin. Warden, **CUJ Brambe Campus**